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Batch Insights
BBA (CUlinary Arts)

Gender

Placement Profile

Graduates

Placed in
India

Placement
Received

Female

Opted for
Higher
Studies

Placed
abroad

Male

100%

60 %

100%

30%

19 %

21%

70%



Batch Insights
MBA (CUlinary Arts)

Gender

Placement Profile

Post
Graduates

Placed in
India

Placement
Received

Female

Opted for
Higher
Studies

Entrepreneurship 

Male

100%

82 %

100%

28%

9 %

9%

72%



P A R T I C I P A T I N G  R E C R U I T E R S :
C L A S S  O F  2 0 2 3

Big Cedar Lodge, USA

The Residency Group

ITC Group

Marriott Group

https://bigcedar.com/


P A R T I C I P A T I N G  R E C R U I T E R S :
C L A S S  O F  2 0 2 3

Compass Group

The Raintree Hotel
Group

Radisson Group

Taj Group of Hotels
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Feel free to contact : Mr Chelleswara Rao,
 Training and Placement Officer for More details

9985486271


